
 

 

 

PRESTIGE SERIES

FOLDED TOWEL DISPENSERS 

Item No

Type

910305910303

Large Mini

910304

Small

Colour

Mounting Type

Packaging Dimensions (mm)

Gross Weight (kg)

Plastic Material

Net Weight (kg)

White

Wall mount

330 (l) x 154 (w) x 446 (h) 273 (l) x 150 (w) x 170 (h)330 (l) x 154 (w) x 289 (h)

2,70

ABS

2,45

1,20

1,0

2,00

1,78

Netpak Elektronik Plastik Kozmetik Sanayi ve Ticaret Limited Şirketi
Atatürk Organize Sanayi Bölgesi Mahallesi 10044 Sokak No: 12 35620 Çiğli / İzmir

t. +90 232 461 41 17 / +90 216 593 14 20 / f. +90 232 461 52 73
carpex.com.tr

Case Quantity (pcs.) 1

H
 (

m
m

)

L (mm)W (mm)
Dimensions

Large  :327 (L) x 151 (W) x 440 (H)

Small  :327 (L) x 151 (W) x 283 (H)

Mini    :270 (L) x 147 (W) x 163 (H)


